Randall B Rosenbaum

Circuit Judge Courtroom B 101 E. Main St. Urbana, Illinois 61801

Sixth Judicial Circuit Champaign County Telephone (217) 384-3866 Fax (217) 384-8424

TO: The Honorable Judges of Champaign County

Members of the Champaign County Bar

FROM: Randall B Rosenbaum, Presiding Judge

RE: Jury Commission Meeting Dates for 2024

DATE: July 17, 2023

The Champaign County Jury Commission meets from 9:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m.in the Putman Meeting Room on the following dates in 2024:

January 17, 2024

February 21, 2024

March 20, 2024

April 17, 2024

May 15, 2024

June 12, 2024

July 17, 2024

August 21, 2024

September 18, 2024

October 16, 2024

November 20, 2024

December 18, 2024